Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elodie Vincent - (1492830) - Worcester SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Meet
Pershore & Worcester Spring Open Meet
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024

Venue

Smethwick
Smethwick
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Worcester
Coventry
Worcester
Worcester
Perdiswell
Gloucester

Worcester

Venue
Worcester
Smethwick

Smethwick

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Worcester 2
Worcester 2
Worcester 3
Worcester 4
Worcester 4
Worcester 2
Worcester 3
Worcester 3
Worcester 2
Worcester 2
Worcester 3
Worcester 3

3
Worcester 2
Worcester 3
Worcester 3
Worcester 2
Worcester 0

3
Worcester 3

Club Swam Under Level

Worcester 3
Worcester 2
Worcester 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.22
34.95
35.78
35.44
35.09
35.32
35.05
35.24
36.35
35.84
35.42
35.66
36.98
40.35
40.05
41.92
44.93

Copyright 2024

368
377

351

372
365
373
367
335
349
362
355
318

250
218
177

m I T I I mMm I I I I

I T T I =T

16/12/23
10/12/23
30/09/23
02/07/23
28/01/23
28/01/23
11/12/22
01/10/22
02/04/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
04/12/21
02/10/21
15/05/21
25/01/20
30/11/19
06/07/19

Redditch SC Kingfisher Festive L3 Open Meet 2023
Worcester SC Club Championships 2023
Worcester October Open Meet 2023

Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023

Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester SC Club Championships

Worcester SC October Open Meet

Co Coventry SC John Hughes Regional Qualifier L3
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Storm Force Meet

Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021
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