Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elodie Vincent - (1492830) - Worcester SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.80	416	F	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Worcester	2
33.93	412	Н	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Worcester	2
34.70	385	Н	10/03/24	Pershore & Worcester Spring Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
34.95	377	Н	10/12/23	Worcester SC Club Championships 2023	Worcester	Worcester	4
35.05	373	Н	11/12/22	Worcester SC Club Championships	Worcester	Worcester	4
35.09	372	F	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Worcester	2
35.22	368	Н	16/12/23	Redditch SC Kingfisher Festive L3 Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
35.24	367	Н	01/10/22	Worcester SC October Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
35.32	365	Н	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Worcester	2
35.42	362	Н	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Worcester	2
35.44	361	Н	02/07/23	Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Worcester	3
35.66	355	Н	04/12/21	Storm Force Meet	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
35.78	351	Н	30/09/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester		3
35.84	349	F	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Worcester	2
36.35	335	Н	02/04/22	Co Coventry SC John Hughes Regional Qualifier L3	Coventry	Worcester	3
36.98	318	Н	02/10/21	Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021	Worcester	Worcester	3
40.05	250	Н	25/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
40.35	245	Н	15/05/21	Worcester	Perdiswell	Worcester	0
41.92	218	F	30/11/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester		3
44.93	177	Н	06/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.70	385	Н	10/03/24	Pershore & Worcester Spring Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
33.80	416	F	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Worcester	2
33.93 Copyright 202	412 4	Н	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Worcester Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
35.22	368	Н	16/12/23	Redditch SC Kingfisher Festive L3 Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
34.95	377	Н	10/12/23	Worcester SC Club Championships 2023	Worcester	Worcester	4
35.78	351	Н	30/09/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester		3
35.44	361	Н	02/07/23	Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Worcester	3
35.09	372	F	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Worcester	2
35.32	365	Н	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Worcester	2
35.05	373	Н	11/12/22	Worcester SC Club Championships	Worcester	Worcester	4
35.24	367	Н	01/10/22	Worcester SC October Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
36.35	335	Н	02/04/22	Co Coventry SC John Hughes Regional Qualifier L3	Coventry	Worcester	3
35.84	349	F	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Worcester	2
35.42	362	Н	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Worcester	2
35.66	355	Н	04/12/21	Storm Force Meet	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
36.98	318	Н	02/10/21	Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021	Worcester	Worcester	3
40.35	245	Н	15/05/21	Worcester	Perdiswell	Worcester	0
40.05	250	Н	25/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
41.92	218	F	30/11/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester		3
44.93	177	Н	06/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS